
2017009 Eden Sports Centre Mini 1
WD

Bracket 1

1

2

TSA021386

TSA021221

TSA021386

TSA021221

Winelands

EDEN

Winelands

EDEN

[1] Maretha BURGER

Imogen ANDERSON

[1] Anja DE BEER

devilliers ANNA 6-1, 6-0

3

4

TSA030238

TSA048290

TSA030238

TSA048290

EDEN

EDEN

EDEN

EDEN

Naledi MANYUBE

Patricia ESTERER

Kayla STEYN

Leigh VAN ZYL 6-1, 6-4

5

6

TSA048509

TSA031122

TSA048509

TSA031122

EDEN

EDEN

EDEN

EDEN

Mariesa DU PLESSIS

Cozette PRETORIUS

NINA HATTINGH

Tanya SMIT 6-2, 6-0

7

8

TSA011409

TSA031357

TSA011409

TSA031357

EDEN

Winelands

EDEN

Winelands

Chane GRICIUS

[2] Anelma GROBLER

Natasha SMIT

[2] Heike JANSE VAN VUUREN 6-2, 7-5

[1] BURGER / DE BEER

MANYUBE / STEYN

6-1, 6-0

DU PLESSIS / HATTINGH

[2] GROBLER / JANSE VAN VUUREN

6-0, 6-0

[1] BURGER / DE BEER

[2] GROBLER / JANSE VAN VUUREN

6-0, 7-6

[1] BURGER / DE BEER
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